
Friday. June I—GD we ee
6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.15 Victory Loan Reporter
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 Wp Travel the Friendly
Road with Jasper
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m, Shopping Reporter(Sally)1.15 London News
2.15 Personal Problems
2.30 Home Service session3.0 For Ever Young4. 0 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)5.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry-
makers —

6.15 London News
6.30 The Recollections of Geof-
frey Hamlyn7.0 Victory Parade7.15 The Rains Came
7.30 Here are the Facts
7.45 The Tale-master
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man {f Might Have
Married
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 The Rank Outsider
9. & Doctor Mac
8.20 Drama of Medicine: Dr.
Henry Harnack, Radiologist
10. 0 Sports Preview (Bill Mere-ith
41. 0 London News

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6.0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.15 Victory Loan Reporter
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Songs of Good Cheer
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big-Sister
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter'ssession
1.15 London News
2.15 Personal Problems
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young4. 0 Health and Beauty session5. O Children’s session
6.15 London News6.30 Musical Movie Quiz7. 0 Victory Parade7.15 The Rains Came
7.30 Here Are the Facts
7.45 The Talisman Ring8.0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man i Might HaveMarried
8.20 Susan Lee
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine: Lord
Joseph Lister . :

9.30 Recordings
10. 0 One Man’s Family11. 0 London News .

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.15 Victory Loan Reporter
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter(Elizabeth Anne)
1.15 London News
2.15 Personal Problems
2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)
3. 0 For Ever Young3.30 Celebrity Interlude4. 0 "Health and Beauty session
(Joan) 7

5. 0 Robinson Crusoe Junior
6. 0 Places in the News (Teddy
Grundy)6.15 London News
6.30 The Dickens Club: Nicholas
Nickeiby.
6.45 Junior Sports session
7. 0 Victory Parade7.15 The Rains Came
7.30 Here Are the Facts
7.45 Scrapbook :8.0 The Man 1 Might Have
Married

8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 The Listeners’ Club9.0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine: Dr.
Henry Harnack (radiologist)
10. 0 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
10.15 Radio Nightcaps (Jack
Maybury)
11. 0 London News

4ZB {310 Seaggae m
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m, London News
7.15 Victory Loan Reporter
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Jessie)1.0 Luncheon Melodies
1.15 London News
2.15 Personal Problems2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)
3. 0 For Ever Young4. 0 Health and Beauty session
P (Tui)
4.50 The Children’s session :
6. 0 Selected from the Shelves
6.15 London News
6.30 Meditation

| 7. 0 Victory Parade
7.15 The Rains Came
7.30. Here Are the Facts
8. 0 Current Ceiling: Prices8.5 The Man t Might HaveMarried
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo
8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine: Lord
Joseph Lister
10. 0 The Telephone Sports Quiz
10.15 Pedigree Stakes
10.30 The Week-end Racing and
Sporting Preview (Bernie)
11. 0 London News

27, PALMERSTON Nth.; 1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.15 Victory Loan Reporter
7.30 Health Talk

¢

9. 0-9.30 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5.45 p.m, Variety
5 tondon News
5 The Talisman Ring
QO Victory Parade15 The Rains Came
.30 The Man 1! Might Have
Married8.0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 For Ever Young8.20 Susan Lee
8.35 Young Farmers’ Clubsession :9.0 Doctor Mac
9.16 Drama of Medicine: Dr.
Viadimir Negovsky (Experiments
in Reviving the Dead)
2.40 Preview of the Week-end
' Sport
10. 0 Close down

Q

RsaHlaywothsays
LuXToiletSOAP
ISAWONDERFUL
BEAUTY CARE.It
LEAVES SKIN
SOFTLYSMOOTH: |
USE ITEVERYDAY:

Actual statement
By Columbia'$
RITA HAYWORTHat Hollywood on
December I5th,
1941

Costs So little
lastsSo long

MADE BY LEvER BROTHERS (NZ) Limited
JACKSON STREET, PETONE LT.104.322

LuxSoap
ToiletKor

CODE MESSAGE
Totheradioenthusiastchis complicated
symbolsignifiesaradiovalveknown as
aDuplexDiodePentode:
PerhapsYou are not interested in the
name or thehighlycomplexfunctions
ofsucha valve: Butyouare concerned
that your radio should continue to
workwell-~and thatYou don'�
have toomany valve replace-
ments: Therefore, ask your
serviceman to "Revalve with

0e
Raliotroh Radiotrons:

QaltotonsThe LONG-LIFE VALVE
Thd

WATIONAL(NEECDELECTRICAL
AND ENGinEERING CohPANT LihitEd
BRANCHES ALL MAIN CENTRES Ri.5

Clothesmust
have

BLUEbeforethey

canbeWHITE/
Your lovely white

WARTIME thingswill quickly
PACK turnanuglyyellow-As calicois needed ishshadeunless theyfor War purposesReckittSBlue1Sun- have a last rinse in

ivopapelyinstepped Reckitt'sBluewater:the familiar Calico Nothing else canBag: Beforeusing,tie your Reckitt's make them such 8Blue in a piece of
Calico Or Flannel lovely pure whitea

ReckittsBlue
KEEPS YOUR LINENS A GOOD COLOUR

BL.46

is@ RAHOB
Boho?
No, not C new secret weaponl 1member of the RadioHobbies Club"=
which offers all radio enthusiasts thege
outstanding memberghip benefits:
1. 12 free copiesof the Club'gmonthlyjournal, TheNZRadiogram" which
containg circuits, ingtructional and con"
structional articles,hintsandkinks,etc:
2.Free copy of the 1945/46LamphouseAnnual (to be published in May)
Contents include complete listof short-
wave and broadcast stations and best
times to listen for them: Articleg on how
to build radio sets; valve charts;Morse
code, aerials; amplifiers: etc:
3. Club activities include; competitions;
photographic record; technical 8er-
vice, DX Radio Adviser, Pen-friends;
while a technical library ig being
formed:
An attractive registration card and
badge is issued to all memberg: Sub-
cription is only 6/ a year, 80 don't
delayl FillinandsendthecouponNOW
AlI members of the club are called Rahobg
(coined from the firstsyllables of "Radio" and"Hobbies )

NzRadio HobbiesClub,I MannersSt,Wellington;C.la
want t0 joinyour Club,and enclose a6/- postal noce for 8 year'$ subscription.
NAME
ADDRESS

Muatlill


